Position

Coordinator - 12 Mo

Teacher - 10 Mo

Teacher - 11 Mo

Teacher - 10 Mo

Teacher - 10 Mo

Teacher - 10 Mo

Teacher - 10 Mo

Teacher - 10 Mo

Teacher - 10 Mo

Teacher - 10 Mo

School Secretary

Job Developer

Job Developer

Job Developer

Custodian

Community Work Exp LA.

Job Developer

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Department

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Total Wages

$106,849

$97,168

$95,830

$93,858

$90,076

$85,514

$81,899

$80,462

$72,467

$71,732

$43,722

$42,813

$40,494

$39,017

$37,182

$33,518

$33,497

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,825

$29,591

$29,364

$29,991

$28,660

$28,055

$28,558

$27,426

$26,379

$26,216

$23,746

$5,394

$22,966

$20,692

$22,834

$22,266

$20,091



Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility

Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility

Campus Security

Clerical Specialist

Clerical Specialist

Teacher - 10 Mo

Inst Asst -Sp Needs/Mobility

Community Work Exp LA.

Community Work Exp LA

Community Work Exp LA.

Community Work Exp LA

Community Work Exp LA

Community Work Exp LA.

Community Work Exp LA.

Community Work Exp LA

Community Work Exp LA.

Community Work Exp LA.

Lead Food Srvc Wrkr

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Kern High

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

$33,008

$32,750

$31,910

$31,085

$30,686

$30,567

$29,301

$27,788

$21,133

$20,044

$18,837

$18,732

$18,468

$17,649

$17,605

$16,547

$16,169

$15,042

$22,051

$21,948

$19,854

$21,886

$21,834

$10,973

$4,221

$3,820

$15,027

$2,853

$2,727

$2,743

$2,695

$2,597

$2,576

$2,423

$2,368

$2,163



Community Work Exp LA.

Community Work Exp LA

Kern High

Kern High

Ruggenberg Career
Center

Ruggenberg Career
Center

$11,122

$7,450

$1,383

$0



